Nieuwe route-indeling op postcode

Maandag:

Dinsdag:

Woensdag:

Donderdag:

Vrijdag:

Postcode Nederland Postcode Belgié

4300 t/m 5190

1000 t/m 1199
1400 t/m 3399
3600 t/m 3699
4200 t/m 4299

1200 t/m 1399
3400 t/m 3599
3700 t/m 3769
3800 t/m 3864
3896 t/m 3898
5750 t/m 5770
5800 t/m 5819
5855 t/m 6499
8200 t/m 8260

3770 t/m 3799
3840 t/m 4200
5360 t/m 5374
5430 t/m 5455
5820 t/m 5854
6500 t/m 8210
8261 t/m 9999

5200 t/m 5370
5400 t/m 5430
5460 t/m 5749

1500 t/m 1899
2000 t/m 2999
7500 t/m 9000

1300 t/m 1499
1900 t/m 1999
3000 t/m 7499

64

51 53

69
56 55

68

67

99
91

91

99
91
98 oy
92
84 94
78
79
77
76
81
74 75

72

71
69

63

47

49

47

66

95



